
Agreed Order Signed December 13, 2011 
 
Reveille Resources, Docket No. GUD 9946 
 
At the System of Company ID No. 7617, Hidalgo County, Texas. 
Rule Violated: 
 
16 TAC §8.101(b): Operator did not designate to the Commission's Pipeline Safety 
Section on a system-by-system or segment within each system basis, by February 
1, 2002, whether the operator has chosen to use a risk-based analysis or a 
prescriptive plan. 
 
Date Violation Began: November 18, 2009 
 
Date of Compliance: November 8, 2011 
 
Penalty Paid: $500.00 
 


